FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 08-03-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

V(10) 7.12.00

101422123

Ø 1. Ø RECORDATIO	ON FORM COVER SHEET
	MARKS ONLY
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignmen
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name IDD Enterprises, L.P.	Month Day Year 02222000
Name Ind Enterprises, Est.	ULL LOOV
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership X	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Tradeline.com, L.P.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 1 Canal Park	
Address (line 2)	Magazahusatts 02141
Address (line 3) Cambridge	Massachusetts Zip Code
Individual X General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Corporation Association	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
	document from Assignment.)
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	ation Delaware
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ation Delaware

Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-161 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	8B Page	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEWARK		
	resentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receivin		
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 835-6000				
Name M	onica Petraglia McCabe, Esq.			
Address (line 1)	iper Marbury Rudnick & Wolfe I	LP		
Address (line 2)	251 Avenue of the Americas			
Address (line 3) N	ew York, New York 10020-1104			
Address (line 4)				
raucs	nter the total number of pages of the atta cluding any attachments.	ched conveyance documen	t # 1	
Enter either the Tra	plication Number(s) or Registration Application Number of the Registration Number T5666198	on Number(s) Main Main Main Main Main Main Main Main	k if additional numbers attached bers for the same property). Number(s) 2036419	
Number of Pro	operties Enter the total number of p	operties involved. # 5		
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties L		40.00	
Method of P Deposit Acc (Enter for payr	count nent by deposit account or if additional fees can be Deposit Account	Mulliper.	501303 es X No	
Chalamant on		0.10.30		
attache indicat Monica Pet	best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing the copy is a true copy of the original docume and herein. Taglia McCabe, Esq. [Management] Person Signing	ng information is true and corrent. Charges to deposit account Mulassignature	ect and any are authorized, as July 12, 2000 Date Signed	
Name of	reison signing			

* State of Delaware

PAGE Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS FILED FROM AND INCLUDING THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "TRADELINE.COM, L.P." AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IDD ENTERPRISES, L.P." TO "TRADELINE.COM, L.P.", FILED THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2000, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

2273412 001172796

AUTHENTICATION: 0362607

DATE: 04-05-00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002113 FRAME: 0912 **CERTIFICATE OF MAILING**

Express Mail, Mailing No.: EI459552061US

Date of Deposit: July 12, 2000

The undersigned hereby certifies that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above is addressed to Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks, United States Patent and Trademark Office, Box Assignments, Washington,

DC 20231.

Dated: New York, New York

July 12, 2000

727339

RECORDED: 07/12/2000

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002113 FRAME: 0913**